	To,
	From,

	(Company Name)	(Company Name)
	(Address)	(Address)
	(ZIP Code)	(ZIP Code)
	(Contact Number)	(Contact Number)
	

	Project Description:
	(If any)
	

	ID
	Description
	Hours
	Per Hour
	Total

	

	11
	(Description)
	10
	10
	100

	22
	(Description)
	20
	10
	200

	33
	(Description)
	30
	10
	300

	44
	(Description)
	40
	10
	400

	

	SUBTOTAL
	$1000

	TAX RATE
	5%

	SALES TAX
	16%

	SHIPPING AND HANDLING
	$200

	
	

	TOTAL
	$2000
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